
Pos

1
1
2
3
4
5

DNF

2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

DNF
DNF

No.

25
67

2
24
76
34

9
52
91
73
54
31
83
17
56
41
51
47
35

Name

Alistair Haworth
George Hogton
Ian Lougher
Daniel Anderson
Adrian Skaife
Sam Johnson

Ivan Lintin
James Cowton
James Neesom
Nick Anderson
Peter Boast
Mike Minns
Keith Pringle
Mark Goodings
Jack Hunter
Timothy Moorhead
Rad Hughes
Duncan Baillie
Martin Harrison

Make

Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Honda
Honda

Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki

Model

FZR 400
350
TZ250
ZXR 400
RS 250
RS GP 125

ER650
ER6 650
ER6 650
ER6 650
ER6 650
ER6 650
ER6 650
SV650
ER6 650
SV650
ER650 649
ER6 650
ER6 650

Laps

7
7
7
7
6
0

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6
6
4
2

Total Tm

14:01.235
14:21.868
14:25.128
14:42.146
15:10.487

2.302

13:12.612
13:21.202
13:40.004
13:53.236
14:01.965
14:10.949
14:24.921
14:29.217
14:37.630
13:19.266
14:12.544

8:19.449
4:17.011

Diff

-
+20.633
+23.893
+40.911

1 Lap
-

-
+8.590

+27.392
+40.624
+49.353
+58.337

+1:12.309
+1:16.605
+1:25.018

1 Lap
+53.278

-
-

Best Tm

1:58.228
1:59.425
2:00.827
2:03.804
2:06.336

-.---

1:51.002
1:52.390
1:56.240
1:56.215
1:58.589
2:00.445
2:01.402
2:02.208
2:03.050
2:11.436
1:59.478
2:03.635
2:06.542

Avg. Speed

72.793
71.050
70.783
69.417
57.648
-

77.258
76.430
74.678
73.492
72.730
71.962
70.800
70.450
69.774
65.670
61.566
70.061
68.075

Best Spd

73.993
73.251
72.401
70.660
69.244

-

78.809
77.836
75.258
75.274
73.767
72.631
72.058
71.583
71.093
66.557
73.219
70.757
69.131

Sorted on LapsNew event
Modern Lightweight & Super Lightweight

Race 8 - Event 1 & 2 - 2nd Leg

Race

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

22/06/2014 13:46

Margin of Victory

+8.590

Avg. Speed

77.258

Best Lap Tm

1:51.002

Best Spd

78.809

Best Lap by

[9] Ivan Lintin
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